
Stadion Syrena

Grand Prix Dolnego Śląska 

60m K U12

seria I

1 ROMANIUK KORNELIA 05.05.2010 ULKS MUFLON BIELAWA 9.17

2 BRZESKA WIKTORIA 10.10.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 9.85

3 SZOMBIERSKA GABRIELA 26.12.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 10.19

4 LIPIŃSKI ISABELLA 14.06.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.51

5 SAMOLUK JULIA 22.09.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.17

6 PIOTRKOWICZ LENA 10.05.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 12.21

seria II

1 KĘPIŃSKA JULIA 08.04.2010 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 9.10

2 WĄS Kinga KINGA 24.01.2010 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 9.58

3 OLSZAŃSKA LILIANNA 04.10.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 9.84

4 GASTAL ALINA 15.04.2011 MLKS Agros Żary 10.83

5 PIOTRKOWICZ MARTYNA 11.09.2015 MLKS Sokół Lubin 14.46

seria III

1 VIČIK JULIA 10.03.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 8.92

2 LASKOWSKA KINGA 18.02.2010 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 9.29

3 KUŹMIAK ROZALIA 04.10.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 10.62

4 KUNYSZ SONIA 27.06.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 10.90

5 KUFEL MAŁGORZATA 25.11.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 11.34

6 ROZMUS POLA 17.10.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.52

seria IV

1 BRZEZIŃSKA NATALIA 20.08.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 10.01

2 ZIELIŃSKA - PIAZZA LAURA 05.01.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.90

3 PIETRUSZEWSKA POLA 20.02.2012 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.93

4 BOWSZYS MAJA 03.11.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 11.42

5 GELLETA HANNA 18.03.2011 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 11.49

seria V

1 RUNOWSKA ANTONINA 25.11.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.71

2 SKROBUK POLA 01.05.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 10.49

3 JANICKA ANNA 30.11.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 10.50

4 PADUCH IZABELLA 07.11.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.89

5 LEŃ EMILIA 15.02.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 10.95

seria VI

1 ZAWADZKA KAROLINA 20.10.2010 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 9.82

2 BUJNICKA JULIA 05.06.2010 UKS Ares Nowa Sól 9.87

3 WICHMAN HANNA 17.09.2010 UKS Ares Nowa Sól 9.88

4 WERNER BARBARA 22.07.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.05

5 ZIĘTAL KORNELIA 22.08.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.26

seria VII

1 STACHOWIAK NICOLA 08.07.2010 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 9.52

2 WALKOWICZ VANESSA 05.03.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.39

3 KOWALSKA ZOFIA 08.08.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.85

4 PIOTROWICZ ZOFIA 2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 11.55

60m K U12 FINAŁ

1 ROMANIUK KORNELIA 05.05.2010 ULKS MUFLON BIELAWA 9.00

2 VIČIK JULIA 10.03.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.05

3 KĘPIŃSKA JULIA 08.04.2010 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 9.14

4 LASKOWSKA KINGA 18.02.2010 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 9.47

5 WĄS Kinga KINGA 24.01.2010 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 9.49

6 STACHOWIAK NICOLA 08.07.2010 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 9.60

60m K U14 

seria I

1 WASYŁECZKO MONIKA 16.12.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 8.61

2 WASILEWSKA ADRIANNA 20.05.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 8.74

3 GROBELNA ALEKSANDRA 01.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 8.76

4 SOŁTYS JULIA 09.01.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 9.85

5 WOJNAR DOROTA 27.02.2009 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.98
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seria II

1 SZCZEPAŃSKA JULIA 03.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.00

2 BUSZTA ŁUCJA 18.01.2008 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 9.34

3 SOŁTYS ALEKSANDRA 16.09.2009 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.45

4 BIELIŃSKA JULIA 17.10.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 10.92

5 UCIŃSKA ZUZANNA 11.09.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.03

seria III

1 BŁAWAT ZUZANNA 22.04.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.00

2 SZYMCZAK MARIA 19.08.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 9.25

3 ZIELIŃSKA RÓŻA 18.06.2009 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 9.55

4 PROTTUNG PAULINA 07.08.2008 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 9.57

5 PIECH IGA 08.11.2009 ZLKL Zielona Góra 9.93

6 BOGDANOWICZ WIKTORIA 16.04.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 11.84

seria IV

1 KARPIK LENA 26.06.2008 MKS Piast Głogów 9.00

2 SINKOWSKA NATALIA 20.11.2009 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 9.63

3 KOZŁOWSKA AMELIA 30.06.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 9.93

4 BOGDANOWICZ JULIA 16.04.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 10.04

60m K U14 FINAŁ

1 WASILEWSKA ADRIANNA 20.05.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 8.69

2 WASYŁECZKO MONIKA 16.12.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 8.76

3 GROBELNA ALEKSANDRA 01.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 8.76

4 BŁAWAT ZUZANNA 22.04.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 8.98

5 KARPIK LENA 26.06.2008 MKS Piast Głogów 9.09

6 SZCZEPAŃSKA JULIA 03.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.10

200m K U12

seria I

1 ROMANIUK Kornelia 05.05.2010 ULKS Muflon Bielawa 30.81

2 BRZESKA Wiktoria 10.10.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 34.89

3 KAŁUŻA Nadia 12.08.2010 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 35.59

4 SAMOLUK Julia 22.09.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 42.37

seria II

1 ZAWADZKA Karolina 20.10.2010 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 34.32

2 JANICKA Anna 30.11.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 34.43

3 RÓŻAŃSKA Amelia 21.12.2011 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 38.91

seria III

1 ZIELIŃSKA - PIAZZA Laura 05.01.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 38.81

2 TONDEL Amelia 18.01.2013 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 39.68

seria IV

1 SZOMBIERSKA Gabriela 26.12.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 35.39

2 KOWALSKA Zofia 08.08.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 37.74

3 KOŁODZIEJ Nadia 30.06.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 38.86

seria V

1 KULTYS Marta 01.05.2010 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 34.46

2 BOWSZYS Maja 03.11.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 39.72

3 PAWŁOWSKA Alicja 21.11.2013 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 41.27

seria VI

1 WĄS Kinga 24.01.2010 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 33.01

2 BRZEZIŃSKA Natalia 20.08.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 33.85

3 HREBENIUK Iga 17.12.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 37.26

4 BEBRYS Ania 20.04.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 39.31

seria VII

1 PRZYBYŁA Liliana 02.02.2013 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 35.82

2 TRASKOWSKA Zuzanna 04.07.2013 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 42.63

seria VIII

1 HREBENIUK Zuzanna 29.09.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 31.04

2 BANASIEWICZ Aleksandra 20.10.2010 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 35.82

3 LIPIŃSKI Isabella 14.06.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 36.43

300 K U14

seria I

1 WASILEWSKA Adrianna 20.05.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 44.66

2 WASYŁECZKO Monika 16.12.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 46.36

3 BUSZTA Łucja 18.01.2008 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 50.71



seria II

1 RAJCHEL Natalia 24.07.2008 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 48.51

2 SAŁDAN Julia 18.08.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 51.56

seria III

1 SZCZEPAŃSKA Julia 03.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 49.32

2 PIECH Iga 08.11.2009 ZLKL Zielona Góra 51.96

3 STASIAK Amelia 03.01.2009 LLKS Osowa Sień 52.96

seria IV

1 JASKÓLSKA Julia 09.01.2008 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 50.56

2 GRZYB Aleksandra 12.10.2009 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 56.48

600m K U12

1 TONDEL Hanna 26.07.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 1:54.82

2 BILIŃSKA Zuzanna 24.04.2010 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 1:57.51

3 WIELICZKO Sandra 01.03.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 2:03.26

4 WERNER Barbara 22.07.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:03.63

5 SZAWŁOWSKA Hanna 17.03.2011 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 2:05.85

6 POJNAR Paulina 28.11.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 2:08.50

7 WÓJTOWICZ Marlena 10.12.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:09.73

8 STACHOWSKA Lena 14.06.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 2:12.34

9 WĄWOŹNA Emilia 04.02.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 2:18.93

600m K U14

Seria I

1 ADAMCZEWSKA Zofia 15.02.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 1:50.37

2 KOZACZKIEWICZ Emilia 13.12.2009 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 1:52.00

3 SOBIERAŃSKA Aleksandra 19.02.2008 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna 1:52.35

4 KOZAK Kalina 06.05.2008 ZLKL Zielona Góra 1:52.83

5 KSIĄG Jagoda 15.02.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 1:54.81

6 PIECHURSKA Kaja 05.04.2008 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 2:01.55

7 MAJ Hanna 06.05.2008 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 2:09.12

8 SPICH Kinga 27.06.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 2:12.60

Seria II

1 KUŻOWNIK Tatiana 26.10.2008 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 2:00.98

2 KULIKOWSKA Eliza 09.10.2009 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 2:05.85

3 JANIAK Julia 11.08.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 2:07.22

4 RYBAK Kalina 18.11.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 2:09.26

5 PIWOWARCZYK Liwia 2007-05-15 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 2:09.96

6 KOZŁOWSKA Amelia 30.06.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:19.45

7 KANIUK Wiktoria 14.07.2009 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 2:28.11

W dal K U12- strefa

1 LASKOWSKA Kinga 18.02.2010 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 4.00

2 STACHOWIAK Nicola 08.07.2010 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 3.98

3 VIČIK Julia 10.03.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 3.88

4 RUNOWSKA Antonina 25.11.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 3.69

5 KAŁUŻA Nadia 12.08.2010 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 3.54

6 OLSZAŃSKA Lilianna 04.10.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 3.52

7 KULTYS Marta 01.05.2010 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 3.51

8 WICHMAN Hanna 17.09.2010 UKS Ares Nowa Sól 3.50

9 ZIĘTAL Kornelia 22.08.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 3.48

10 PRZYBYŁA Liliana 02.02.2013 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 3.45

11 URBANOWICZ Julianna 27.07.2012 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 3.42

12 BANASIEWICZ Aleksandra 20.10.2010 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 3.33

13 BOGACKA Karolina 05.05.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 3.32

14 LEPIANKA Joanna 11.11.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 3.24

15 GASTAL Alina 15.04.2011 MLKS Agros Żary 3.16

16 SKROBUK Pola 01.05.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 2.98

17 PIETRUSZEWSKA Pola 20.02.2012 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2.97

18 PIOTROWICZ Zofia 20.08.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 2.88

19 ROZMUS Oliwia 17.10.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2.73

20 KUNYSZ Sonia 27.06.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 2.73

21 WALKOWICZ Vanessa 05.03.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2.38

22 PIOTRKOWICZ Martyna 11.09.2015 MLKS Sokół Lubin 1.80

W dal K U14 - strefa



1 GROBELNA Aleksandra 01.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 4.59

2 BŁAWAT Zuzanna 22.04.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 4.50

3 ŁUKA Julia 24.06.2008 MKS Piast Głogów 4.36

4 SUŁKOWSKA Weronika 15.10.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 4.36

5 KWIECIŃSKA Klaudia 20.05.2009 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 4.14

6 HAJKOWICZ Nina 29.02.2008 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 4.04

7 OLEJARZ Zofia 12.05.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 4.00

8 PATAN Wiktoria 17.07.2008 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 3.96

9 SOŁTYS Julia 09.01.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 3.91

10 KOZACZKIEWICZ Emilia 13.12.2009 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 3.91

11 KSIĘŻUK Julia 12.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 3.89

12 SAŁDAN Julia 18.08.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 3.86

13 WOJNAR Dorota 27.02.2009 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 3.81

14 PROTTUNG Paulina 07.08.2008 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 3.78

15 ZIELIŃSKA Róża 18.06.2009 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 3.68

16 RYBAK Kalina 18.11.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 3.66

17 ILASZ Sandra 04.01.2008 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 3.54

18 GASZEWSKA Maja 17.02.2009 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 3.52

19 SINKOWSKA Natalia 20.11.2009 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 3.46

20 BIELIŃSKA Julia 17.10.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 3.24

Rzut p. palantową K U12

1 SZAWŁOWSKA Hanna 17.03.2011 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 24.00

2 BOGACKA Karolina 05.05.2010 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 23.00

3 GELLETA Hanna 18.03.2011 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 20.00

4 Dłubała Matylda 28.05.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 18.00

5 KUFEL Małgorzata 25.11.2012 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 18.00

6 LEŃ Emilia 15.02.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 17.50

7 RÓŻAŃSKA Amelia 21.12.2011 MKS Piast Lwówek Śląski 17.00

8 PIOTRKOWICZ Lena 10.05.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 14.50

Rzut p. palantową K U14

1 KSIĘŻUK Julia 12.07.2008 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 38.50

2 SUŁKOWSKA Weronika 15.10.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 33.50

3 SOŁTYS Aleksandra 16.09.2009 MLKS Sokół Lubin 27.00

4 GRZYB Aleksandra 12.10.2009 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 26.50

5 BOGDANOWICZ Julia 16.04.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 24.50

6 UCIŃSKA Zuzanna 11.09.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 18.00

7 BOGDANOWICZ Wiktoria 16.04.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 17.50

8 KOPALA Hanna 02.10.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 17.50

9 GOŁĄB Maja 05.12.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 17.50

10 GODEK Kornelia 25.08.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 14.50

11 CHOJA Julia 20.01.2009 UKS Orlica Domaniów 14.00

60m M U12

seria I

1 DZIEŁAKOWSKI Gustaw 09.04.2010 LLKS Osowa Sień 9.28

2 BUDNIK Kuba 21.04.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.66

3 OLECHNOWSKI Aleksander 20.06.2013 MLKS Sokół Lubin 12.02

4 PUZIO Szymon 19.09.2013 MLKS Sokół Lubin 13.59

seria II

1 CIELEŃ Dorian 20.10.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 9.88

2 HORODECKI Szymon 06.05.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 9.95

3 JURDZIŃSKI Bartosz 19.06.2013 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 11.11

4 PADUCH Mateusz 07.11.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.19

5 SOBIŁO Szymon 08.01.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.53

seria III

1 CYKMAN Maksymilian 19.05.2010 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 9.39

2 GAŁUSZKA Igor 15.01.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.61

3 KĘPIŃSKI Marcel 15.11.2013 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 11.65

4 TOBOREK Jakub 11.02.2013 MLKS Sokół Lubin 12.60

5 KAROLCZAK Maciej 01.03.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 12.76

seria IV

1 BOROWIEC Patryk 19.04.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 9.50

2 RUTKOWSKI Marcel 27.08.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.37

3 KRZEMIŃSKI Adam 08.04.2012 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.00



4 SZNAJDER Filip 22.01.2015 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 13.75

60m K U12 FINAŁ

1 DZIEŁAKOWSKI Gustaw 09.04.2010 LLKS Osowa Sień 8.99

2 CYKMAN Maksymilian 19.05.2010 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 9.26

3 BOROWIEC Patryk 19.04.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 9.41

4 HORODECKI Szymon 06.05.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 9.68

5 CIELEŃ Dorian 20.10.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.16

6 RUTKOWSKI Marcel 27.08.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 10.35

60m K U14 FINAŁ

1 SOBCZYŃSKI Hubert 11.04.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 8.11

2 KLUJ Aleksander 23.05.2008 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 8.81

3 ŻOK Adrian 12.10.2009 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 9.19

4 GRUDZIEŃ Tymon 06.10.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 9.56

5 BARSZCZYK Milan 19.12.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 10.28

200m M U12

seria I

1 SZYMAŃSKI Antoni 30.03.2011 MLKS Agros Żary 30.08

2 BOROWIEC Patryk 19.04.2010 MLKS Agros Żary 32.73

3 SZNAJDER Gracjan 26.09.2011 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 39.80

seria II

1 CZERNECKI Marcel 07.03.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 36.05

2 WIŚNIEWSKI OSKAR 30.11.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 37.61

3 KRZEMIŃSKI Adam 08.04.2012 MLKS Sokół Lubin 39.08

4 ZABAWSKI Gabriel 26.05.2012 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 39.50

seria III

1 BUDNIK Jakub 21.04.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 37.47

2 SZARADOWSKI Wojciech 10.05.2012 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 37.72

3 PUZIO Szymon 19.09.2013 MLKS Sokół Lubin 47.46

seria IV

1 TWARDOWSKI Hubert 07.10.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 37.74

2 TALKOWSKI Bartosz 01.01.2014 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 41.63

3 OLECHNOWSKI Aleksander 20.06.2013 MLKS Sokół Lubin 43.95

4 WICHMAN Miłosz 25.07.2012 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 50.05

300m M U14

seria I

1 DROZDA Antoni 03.02.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 46.25

2 MILEWSKI Michał 27.03.2009 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna 50.33

3 GNIAZDOWSKI Michał 29.12.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 52.62

4 OSZMIAŃCZUK Jakub 10.07.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 55.40

seria II

1 SOBCZYŃSKI Hubert 11.04.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 42.13

2 ŻYCHLEWICZ Bartosz 07.11.2008 MKS Piast Głogów 49.03

3 ŚMIECH Konrad 06.08.2009 MLKS Sokół Lubin 50.63

600m M U12

1 HORODECKI Szymon 06.05.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:09.62

2 ŁOZIUK Gabriel 21.11.2010 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 2:12.21

3 SOBIŁO Szymon 08.01.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:22.43

4 PADUCH Mateusz 07.11.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:26.59

5 TOBOREK Jakub 11.02.2013 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2:39.93

1000m U14

1 ŻYŁKIEWICZ Tymon 05.02.2009 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna 3:18.32

2 WOŻNIAK Michał 09.09.2008 LLKS Osowa Sień 3:19.48

3 RUTKOWSKI Kajetan 17.01.2009 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna 3:19.78

4 PRUCNAL Mateusz 21.08.2008 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 3:22.94

5 PADUCH Szymon 17.01.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 3:23.40

6 RAJCZAK Dawid 04.08.2008 MKS Piast Głogów 3:44.95

7 DUDZIAK Jan 24.11.2009 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 3:48.82

skok w dal M U12 - strefa

1 SZYMAŃSKI Antoni 30.03.2011 MLKS Agros Żary 4.26



2 DZIEŁAKOWSKI Gustaw 09.04.2010 LLKS Osowa Sień 4.25

3 CYKMAN Maksymilian 19.05.2010 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 3.98

4 JAKUBIAK Dawid 07.05.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 3.58

5 GEMBUŚ Wiktor 05.12.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 2.77

skok w dal M U14 - strefa

1 KLUJ Aleksander 23.05.2008 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 4.88

2 PADUCH Szymon 17.01.2008 MLKS Sokół Lubin 4.34

3 ŻOK Adrian 12.10.2009 ULKS Sprinter Zielona Góra 4.24

4 GRUDZIEŃ Tymon 06.10.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 4.10

5 BARSZCZYK Milan 19.12.2009 MLKS Agros Żary 3.75

Rzut p. palantową M U12

1 GAŁUSZKA Igor 15.01.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 33.00

2 LORENC Borys 21.04.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 28.50

3 GEMBUŚ Wiktor 05.12.2010 MLKS Sokół Lubin 18.50

4 KĘPIŃSKI Marcel 15.11.2013 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych 15.00

5 SZNAJDER Filip 22.01.2015 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 15.00

6 KAROLCZAK Maciej 01.03.2011 MLKS Sokół Lubin 11.50

Rzut p. palantową M U14

1 MIELCZAREK Jakub 01.03.2009 UKS Orlica Domaniów 38.00

2 ŻYŁKIEWICZ Tymon 05.02.2009 SL GKS Olsza Olszyna 35.50

3 OSZMIAŃCZUK Jakub 10.07.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 33.50

4 GNIAZDOWSKI Michał 29.12.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 30.00

80 m.p.pł  U16

1 SZYMAŃSKA Oliwia 11.03.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 12.83

2 MIRECKA Julia 04.06.2006 LLKS Osowa Sień 13.33

3 OLEJARZ Zofia 12.05.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 15.28

LONGOSZ Aleksandra 31.01.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław DNF

100 m. K

seria I

1 GIELICZ Natalia 13.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 12.92

2 GWADERA Aleksandra 27.12.2007 LLKS Osowa Sień 13.19

3 CZUPRYŃSKA Julia 06.08.2007 MKS Piast Głogów 13.22

4 KWAŚNIAK Weronika 12.01.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 13.22

5 KULTYS Ewa 08.10.2007 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 13.60

seria II

1 MIRECKA Julia 04.06.2006 LLKS Osowa Sień 13.43

2 SZYMAŃSKA Oliwia 11.03.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 13.53

3 SZAFRAN Wiktoria 13.05.2003 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 13.76

4 GUSZPIT Wiktoria 12.02.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 13.93

seria III

1 BUSZTA Karolina 23.03.2004 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 13.93

2 LONGOSZ Aleksandra 31.01.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 14.02

3 FABISZEWSKA Emilia 01.02.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 14.20

4 TUROWSKA Alicja 28.02.2006 ZLKL Zielona Góra 14.33

5 NOWACKA Laura 28.05.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 14.35

seria IV

1 ŁUCZAK Natalia 02.10.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 14.78

2 PRUCNAL Karolina 23.09.2005 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 15.41

3 SPICH Amelia 02.12.2007 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 15.61

4 LECH Kornelia 06.06.2007 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 16.08

seria V

1 OKULOWSKA Oliwia 02.07.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 14.28

2 WOJAKOWSKA Natalia 22.06.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 14.74

3 PITYŃSKA Amelia 04.05.2006 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 15.02

4 OCHMAN Barbara 06.11.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 15.37

300 m. K

seria I

1 BUK Aleksandra 25.04.2001 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 42.80

Mityng Agros Żary



2 OLEJNICZAK Wiktoria 20.03.2004 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 42.98

3 BUSZTA Karolina 23.03.2004 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 45.67

seria II

1 FABISZEWSKA Emilia 01.02.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 45.26

2 GUSZPIT Wiktoria 12.02.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 45.89

3 SZAFRAN Wiktoria 13.05.2003 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 46.05

seria III

1 GIELICZ Natalia 13.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 43.79

2 NOWACKA Laura 28.05.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 46.33

3 KARSZNIA Dominika 07.12.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 48.75

4 ŁOGOŻNA Olga 04.12.2004 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 49.98

seria IV

1 SZCZOTKA Julia 01.08.2004 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 45.59

2 WOJAKOWSKA Natalia 22.06.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 46.96

3 OKULOWSKA Oliwia 02.07.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 48.71

4 GRETKIEWICZ Aleksandra 2005- MLKS Sokół Lubin 50.16

seria V

1 KŁOK Amelia 22.06.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 49.47

2 PRUCNAL Karolina 23.09.2005 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 51.18

3 ŁUCZAK Natalia 02.10.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 52.01

600 m. K

1 WASZCZYK Martyna 30.07.2005 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 1:46.92

2 MEJZA Zuzanna 03.06.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 1:51.04

3 MEJZA Zofia 03.06.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 1:51.35

4 KARBOWIAK Dominika 20.11.2006 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 1:58.34

5 ZAWADZKA Nikola 20.09.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 2:07.51

Skok wzwyż K

1 SUŁKOWSKA Weronika 15.10.2008 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 1.45

2 WALKOWIAK Zuzanna 03.07.2006 MKS Piast Głogów 1.45

3 CZERNIAK Antonina 14.11.2005 MKS Osa Zgorzelec 1.35

4 ŁUKA Julia 24.06.2008 MKS Piast Głogów 1.35

5 CIECIERSKA Amelia 26.12.2008 UKS Orlica Domaniów 1.35

6 CIECIERSKA Emilia 26.12.2008 UKS Orlica Domaniów 1.25

wieloskok K

1 GWADERA Aleksandra 27.12.2007 LLKS Osowa Sień 9.90

2 TUROWSKA Alicja 28.02.2006 ZLKL Zielona Góra 9.65

3 KARSZNIA Dominika 07.12.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 9.44

4 MARCINIAK Maria 03.10.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 9.35

5 WALKOWIAK Zuzanna 03.07.2006 MKS Piast Głogów 9.17

6 SPICH Amelia 02.12.2007 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 8.36

7 LECH Kornelia 06.06.2007 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 8.20

8 OCHMAN Barbara 06.11.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 8.20

kula K 4 kg

1 DUDKIEWICZ Alicja 12.04.2002 MLKS Agros Żary 12.44

kula K 3 kg

1 PECYNA Kinga 15.04.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 10.84

2 PIETRUSIAK Julia 12.10.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 10.82

3 SKIERSKA Marcelina 02.01.2008 MLKS Agros Żary 8.57

4 ORŁOWSKA Maria 27.03.2007 LLKS Osowa Sień 8.52

5 SZAJTER Patrycja 13.02.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 7.83

6 CZUPRYŃSKA Julia 06.08.2007 MKS Piast Głogów 6.77

7 WALKOWIAK Zuzanna 03.07.2006 MKS Piast Głogów 6.70

8 MOROZ Laura 29.04.2009 UKS Orlica Domaniów 6.10

Rzut dyskiem K (1 kg)

1 PECYNA Kinga 15.04.2005 MLKS Agros Żary 33.90

2 CZERNIAK Antonina 14.11.2005 MKS Osa Zgorzelec 32.73

3 DUDKIEWICZ Alicja 12.04.2002 MLKS Agros Żary 32.63

4 KOMINEK Paulina 02.05.2005 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 29.77

Rzut dyskiem (0,75 kg)



1 ORŁOWSKA Maria 27.03.2007 LLKS Osowa Sień 23.06

2 CIEŚLIŃSKA Julia 19.04.2007 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 22.03

110m.p.pł (99,1)

1 WOLIŃSKI Stanisław 10.08.2004 MKS MOS Wrocław 15.07

110m.p.pł (91,4)

1 JUNG Marcin 19.03.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 15.30

2 REWAJ Dawid 14.09.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 16.37

3 SZYRNER Adam 10.10.2007 MKS Piast Głogów 18.01

100m M

seria I

1 SZAKOŁA Jakub 18.01.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 11.73

2 SINGH Kewin 23.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 11.79

3 DEĆ Fabian 11.04.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 11.85

4 URSZYC Konrad 27.01.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 12.48

5 PAJĄK Stanisław 13.08.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 12.68

seria II

1 KACZMAREK Wojciech 18.05.2005 ZLKL Zielona Góra 12.03

2 SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 11.04.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 12.43

3 DZIOK Bartosz 09.07.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 12.67

4 KISIEL Wiktor 17.04.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 12.72

5 SIUDAK Mateusz 12.02.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 13.43

6 SZPILA Wiktor 16.02.2006 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 13.71

300m M

seria I

1 REWAJ Dawid 14.09.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 37.04

2 RYNDAK Antoni 05.05.2003 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 37.90

3 MACIOŁEK Kamil 03.05.2004 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin 39.27

4 SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 17.03.2004 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 39.54

seria II

1 MLECZKO Gabriel 17.08.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 39.54

2 KISIEL Wiktor 17.04.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 41.49

seria III

1 POJMAN Franciszek 13.07.2006 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 43.38

2 CABAN Nikodem 11.11.2006 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 44.60

3 RUDNICKI Antoni 20.09.2007 MLKS Sokół Lubin 48.20

600 m M

1 POGORZELSKI Konrad 06.03.2003 Adam Draczyński Running Team Nowa Sól 1:22.25

2 GIERULA Kamil 30.07.2003 MLKS Agros Żary 1:24.29

3 NOWAK Daniel 05.12.2005 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 1:28.67

4 ZIELIŃSKI Wiktor 15.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 1:30.42

5 PYZIK Szymon 07.03.2007 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 1:30.84

6 KIENDYŚ Wiktor 29.03.2005 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 1:32.35

7 ZDZYNIECKI Kacper 22.01.2007 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Żagań 1:32.65

8 STANKIEWICZ Filip 11.11.2006 UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wrocław 1:38.11

9 POJMAN Franciszek 13.07.2006 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 1:43.21

10 CABAN Nikodem 11.11.2006 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 1:48.35

Skok wzwyż M

1 ROMANOWSKI Filip 06.06.2004 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 1.85

2 JUNG Marcin 19.03.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 1.80

3 MLECZKO Gabriel 17.08.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 1.75

4 SINGH Kewin 23.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary 1.75

5 LEWANDOWSKI Jonasz 28.12.2006 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 1.65

6 SZYRNER Adam 10.10.2007 MKS Piast Głogów 1.50

Wieloskok M U16

1 TROŚCIANKA Hubert 26.07.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 12.20

2 KARCZEWSKI Dylan 14.04.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 11.66

3 LEWANDOWSKI Jonasz 28.12.2006 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 11.45

4 DEĆ Fabian 11.04.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 10.94



5 SZYRNER Adam 10.10.2007 MKS Piast Głogów 10.83

6 SZAKOŁA Jakub 18.01.2006 MLKS Agros Żary 10.13

7 SIUDAK Mateusz 12.02.2007 KL Ziemia Kłodzka 10.03

8 SZPILA Wiktor 16.02.2006 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 10.00

Pchnięcie kulą M (5 kg)

TROŚCIANKA Hubert 26.07.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 13.58

PIECH Igor 19.09.2005 ZLKL Zielona Góra 12.23

PIGDANOWICZ Michał 02.05.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 12.03

SUCHECKI Michał Jan 31.08.2007 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 10.90

HUCULAK Mateusz 06.11.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 9.34

CIEŚLIŃSKI Piotr 29.09.2005 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 8.88

DOBRZAŃSKI Artur 18.11.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 8.28

MAC Igor 25.05.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 7.84

SZYRNER Adam 10.10.2007 MKS Piast Głogów 7.63

LEWKOWICZ Bartosz 29.04.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 6.43

LEWKOWICZ Wojciech 26.02.2004 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa NM

Rzut dyskiem M (2 kg)

1 STACHNIK OSKAR 01.03.1998 AZS UMCS Lublin 57.01

2 PATOŁA Hubert 13.01.1998 UKS Ares Nowa Sól 39.59

Rzut dyskiem M (1,5 kg)

1 LEWKOWICZ Wojciech 26.02.2004 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 55.87

2 CIEŚLIŃSKI Piotr 29.09.2005 MKS Szerszeń Bogatynia 33.45

3 PIECH Igor 19.09.2005 ZLKL Zielona Góra 26.39

HIKI Oskar 15.05.2005 UKS Ares Nowa Sól NM

Rzut dyskiem M (1 kg)

1 PIGDANOWICZ Michał 02.05.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 60.14

2 TROŚCIANKA Hubert 26.07.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 54.59

3 KARCZEWSKI Dylan 14.04.2006 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 50.35

4 SUCHECKI Michał Jan 31.08.2007 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 47.84

5 HUCULAK Mateusz 06.11.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 40.31

6 LEWKOWICZ Bartosz 29.04.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 29.91

7 DOBRZAŃSKI Artur 18.11.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 27.84

8 MAC Igor 25.05.2007 MLKS Agros Żary 21.46

9 FRANKOWSKI Kacper 31.12.2008 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa 19.68

sztafeta 4x100 m. M

1 SINGH Kewin 23.01.2004 MLKS Agros Żary II 45.04

JUNG Marcin 19.03.2004

MLECZKO Gabriel 17.08.2004

REWAJ Dawid 14.09.2004

2 DZIOK Bartosz 09.07.2007 MLKS Agros Żary I 46.58

DEĆ Fabian 11.04.2006

PAJĄK Stanisław 13.08.2007

SZAKOŁA Jakub 18.01.2006


